
Bishop Burton Times

CHRISTMAS CRACKER MINI 60CM INDIVIDUAL/TEAM - Starting at 9:00am
1 Araglen Myles
4 Bathleyhills Sea Mist  
5 Agnetha 
8 Calypso

67 Figgy Pocklington School
66 Mirage Pockilington School

3 Oxnead Aquarius Malton
2 Silver Dollar Hornsea

49 Milo Scalby School
12 DakotaVII
63 All Day Tuesday Grammar School Of Leeds
46 Bentley Hull Collegiate 
10 Ella Rillington School

9 Blakeswater Benny Rillington School
Odin Woldgate 

7 Bleancwm Molly Outwood Academy Ripon
11 Ballintemple Society Outwood Academy Ripon

6 Howley's Girl Outwood Academy Ripon
100 Prince Outwood Academy Easingwold
101 RBPCA Rio Outwood Academy Easingwold
102 Rupert Outwood Academy Easingwold

Christmas Tree Novice 70cm Individual/Teams 
12 Dakota VII
46 Bentley Hull Collegiate
49 Milo Scalby College 
63 All Day Tuesday Grammar School Of Leeds

9 Blaksewater Benny Rillington School
44 Spirit Newport Primary
55 Milford Fair Kizmet Scarborough College
18 Blue

102 Rupert Outwood Academy Easingwold
14 Baby Blossom Queen Mary's
22 Rosegarth Tiger Lily 
25 Zarina Rillington School
26 Summer
27 Ollie

102 Thistle Wakefield Girls School
45 Wilkinsmore Classic Newport Primary
56 Brooke Lodge Ben Scarborough College

7 Bleancwm Molly Outwood Academy Ripon
11 Ballintemple Society Outwood Academy Ripon

6 Howley's Girl Outwood Academy Ripon
2 Silver Dollar Hornsea School

13 Blooming Holy Hornsea School
23 Call Me Dave Hornsea School



101 RBPCA Rio Outwood Academy Easingwold
100 Prince Outwood Academy Easingwold

99 Tygar Outwood Academy Easingwold
98 Woody Outwood Academy Easingwold

Break for Course Walk (if needed)
69 Just Call Me Mary Pockilington School 
68 Barnaby Pockilington School 
70 Gorfelyn The Stars Pockilington School 
77 Harry Pockilington School 
15 Top Spin South Hunsley Team 1 
16 Our Little Otto South Hunsley Team 1 
17 Monica South Hunsley Team 1 
19 Cordeline De Meaux South Hunsley Team 1 
82 Jackson Fulford School
83 Tinkerbelle Fulford School
84 Butterhill Daisy Fulford School
85 Roxy Fulford School
21 Lady Hall Monty Carlo South Hunsley Team 2
20 Ringo South Hunsley Team 2
76 Colin South Hunsley Team 2
92 Coolcon Carrig Lady Lumley's School
93 Deepmoor Dangerous Liason
94 Annie Lady Lumley's Scool
95 Bobby Dazzler Lady Lumley's Scool

Longwater CadbryWoldgate
Tia Woldgate
Sweet William Woldgate
Odin Woldgate

Christmas Cake Intermediate 80cm Individual/Team
47 Kalifornia Girl Hull Colleigiate
14 Baby Blossom Queen Mary's
18 Blue
28 Erin Haf
55 Milford Fair Kizmet Scarborough College
44 Spirit 
48 Teddy
50 William Scalby School
54 Sunny Scalby School
65 Thistle Wakefield Girls School
86 Skye Blue Fulford School
35 Ever So Clever
33 Silver Sox
45 Wilkinsmore Classic
56 Brook Lodge Ben Scarborough College
87 Sanara II GSAL

103 Frankie Folli
Sweet Willaim Woldgate

13 Blooming Holly Hornsea School Team One



29 Massini Sunset Hornsea School Team One
30 Gulliver Hornsea School Team One
96 Lucy Anne Outwood Academy Easingwold
97 Tiger Lilly Outwood Academy Easingwold
98 Woody Outwood Academy Easingwold
99 Tygar Outwood Academy Easingwold
75 Just Call Me Mary Pocklington School Sky
76 Colin Pocklington School Sky
78 Bright as a Button Pocklington School Sky

BREAK FOR SECOND COURSE WALK 
15 Top Spin South Hunsley Team One
16 Our Little Otto South Hunsley Team One
19 CordenlineDeMeaux South Hunsley Team One
32 Rosehill Little Lion Hornsea School Team Two
23 Call Me Dave Hornsea Scool Team Two
24 Polly Malton School
36 Neebro Jackinabox Malton School
37 Harri Malton School
38 Allie Jacko Malton School
71 Barnaby Pockilington Team Navy 
72 Fernhill Cashleen Lou Pockilington Team Navy 
73 Gorfelyn Sea The Stars Pockilington Team Navy 
74 Merrylgs Rosie Pockilington Team Navy 
88 Musical Legend Lady Lumley's School
89 Freya Lady Lumley's School
90 Storm Lady Lumley's School
91 Clovers Kelly Lady Lumley's School
34 Kilternan Dandy South Hunsley Team Two
39 Aester Iiona South Hunsley Team Two
42 Fudge South Hunsley Team Two

106 Ryemanor Iroco Ampleforth College
107 Cromwell Ampleforth College
108 Bonaire 5 Ampleforth College
109 Longwater Cadbury Woldgate
110 Billy Bank Woldgate
111 Vilatator Ivana Woldgate
112 Kings Mistress Woldgate

Christmas Pudding 90cm Open Individual/Team - Not before 2pm
80 Killaughey Black Jack
36 Neebro Jackinabox
48 Teddy Hull Colligieate
52 Polly Scalby School
61 Watch The Pennies Scarborough College
62 Ashdale Skyes The Limit Scarborough College
33 Silver Sox
87 Sanara II GSAL
81 Pats Ranger

29 Massini Sunset Hornsea School



30 Gulliver Hornsea School 
41 Dernhatten Colour Code Hornsea School
96 Lucy Anne Outwood Academy Easingwold
97 Tiger Lilly Outwood Academy Easingwold

103 Frankie Folli Outwood Academy Easingwold
104 Monroe Beauty Outwood Academy Easingwold

72 Fernhill Cashleen Lou Pocklington School Navy
74 Merrylegs Rosie Pocklington School Navy
76 Colin Pocklington School Navy
79 Lets Rock Pocklington School Navy
42 Fudge South Hunsley
37 Harri Malton
40 Just Talking Malton
64 Frigowny Fairqueen Malton
50 William Scalby School
51 Dylan Scalby School
54 Sunny Scalby School
57 Top Of the Morning Scarborough College
58 Crossdrum Ozzie Scarborough College
59 Done Time Scarborough College
60 Clonshire KestrelScarborough College
88 Musical Legend Lady Lumley's School
89 Freya Lady Lumley's School
90 Storm Lady Lumley's School

111 Vittador Ivana Woldgate
112 Kings Mistress Woldgate
113 Skye Woldgate
110 Billy Bank Woldgate
106 Ryemanor Iroco Ampleforth College
107 Cromwell Ampleforth College
108 Bonaire 5 Ampleforth College

Christmas Bauble 1m Open
40 Just Talking Malton School
64 Frigowny Fairqueen Malton School
41 Dernhatten Colourcode Hornsea
42 Fudge South Hunsley
51 Dylan Scalby School
80 Killhaughey Blackjack Pocklington School
79 Lets Rock Pocklington School
60 Clonshire Kestrel Scarborough College
57 Top Of the Morning Scarborough College
58 Crosdrum Ozzie Scarborough College
59 Done Time Scarborough College
53 Ginge Scalby School
43 Casper South Hunsley
61 Watch The Pennies Scarborough College
52 Polly Scalby School
62 Ashdale Skyes the limit Scarborough College

114 mia Ampleforth College



 


